


S A L A D S  &  S O U P S
HOUSE OF CUERVO SALAD
Fresh lettuce topped with grilled chicken or steak, Fresh lettuce topped with grilled chicken or steak, 
sliced avocado, tomatoes, olives, queso fresco, sliced avocado, tomatoes, olives, queso fresco, 
black beans and roasted corn $14.99black beans and roasted corn $14.99

Fajita Taco Salad
Tortilla shell, grilled chicken or steak, lettuce, cheese, Tortilla shell, grilled chicken or steak, lettuce, cheese, 
sour cream, tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, sour cream, tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, 
black beans and red cabbage $13.99black beans and red cabbage $13.99

Grilled Shrimp Taco Salad
Tortilla shell, grilled shrimp, lettuce, cheese, Tortilla shell, grilled shrimp, lettuce, cheese, 
sour cream, tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, sour cream, tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, 
black beans and red cabbage $15.99black beans and red cabbage $15.99

Taco Salad
Tortilla shell, ground beef or shredded chicken, Tortilla shell, ground beef or shredded chicken, 
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, shredded cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, shredded cheese, 
black beans and red cabbage $11.99black beans and red cabbage $11.99

Crispy Salad
Lettuce, tomatoes, black beans, roasted corn, Lettuce, tomatoes, black beans, roasted corn, 
breaded chicken and avocado $12.99breaded chicken and avocado $12.99

Garden Salad 
Lettuce, tomato, peppers, cheese and lime on the side $5.99Lettuce, tomato, peppers, cheese and lime on the side $5.99

NEW! Chicken Tortilla Soup 
Rice, pico de gallo, avocado bits and sour creamRice, pico de gallo, avocado bits and sour cream
CUP $5.49   BOWL $8.99CUP $5.49   BOWL $8.99

NEW! Black Bean Soup
Black beans, cilantro, red onion and braised pork on the sideBlack beans, cilantro, red onion and braised pork on the side
CUP $5.49   BOWL $8.99CUP $5.49   BOWL $8.99

T O R T A S
Traditional Mexican sandwich, served with 
hand-cut fries, onions and tomatoes

Torta De Asada
Steak, avocado, queso fresco, lettuce, Steak, avocado, queso fresco, lettuce, 
beans, mayo and jalapeños $13.99beans, mayo and jalapeños $13.99

Torta Cubana
Breaded chicken, chorizo, head cheese, queso fresco, lettuce, Breaded chicken, chorizo, head cheese, queso fresco, lettuce, 
tomato, fried egg, mayo, avocado and jalapeños $16.99tomato, fried egg, mayo, avocado and jalapeños $16.99

A P P E T I Z E R S
NACHOS DON CUERVO
Crispy tortilla chips topped with steak, chicken, Crispy tortilla chips topped with steak, chicken, 
shrimp, lettuce, black beans, cheese sauce, shrimp, lettuce, black beans, cheese sauce, 
sour cream and pico de gallo $18.99sour cream and pico de gallo $18.99

Nachos Supremos
Shredded chicken, ground beef, refried beans, Shredded chicken, ground beef, refried beans, 
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese sauce, 
jalapeños and queso fresco $13.99jalapeños and queso fresco $13.99

Nachos Fajitas
Steak or chicken, onions, green peppers, Steak or chicken, onions, green peppers, 
tomatoes, cheese sauce and fresh cilantro $14.99tomatoes, cheese sauce and fresh cilantro $14.99

NEW! Carne Asada Fries
French fries topped with carne asada, grilled French fries topped with carne asada, grilled 
onions, cheese, pico, guacamole and sour cream $13.99onions, cheese, pico, guacamole and sour cream $13.99

Nachos Fajita Shrimp
Shrimp, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, Shrimp, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, 
cheese sauce and fresh cilantro $15.99cheese sauce and fresh cilantro $15.99

Nachos (Choose One)
Shredded chicken or Angus ground beef $9.99Shredded chicken or Angus ground beef $9.99
Cheese or beans $7.99Cheese or beans $7.99

Taquitos Dorados
Four corn tortillas, shredded chicken or shredded beef, Four corn tortillas, shredded chicken or shredded beef, 
lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole and sour cream $11.99lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole and sour cream $11.99

Sampler Dish
Cheese quesadilla, mini taquitos dorados, Cheese quesadilla, mini taquitos dorados, 
choriqueso or queso dip $11.99choriqueso or queso dip $11.99

NEW! Queso Fundido
Melted Chihuahua cheese with chorizo, grilled onion Melted Chihuahua cheese with chorizo, grilled onion 
and jalapeños. Served with tortillas $12.99and jalapeños. Served with tortillas $12.99

T H E  D I P S
TRADITIONAL  RECIPE GUACAMOLE
Fresh ripe mashed avocados, lime juice and salt Fresh ripe mashed avocados, lime juice and salt 
mixed with cilantro, onions, tomatoes and garlicmixed with cilantro, onions, tomatoes and garlic  
Small $8.99     Large $12.99Small $8.99     Large $12.99

Fiesta Dip
Delicious Queso dip with beef, beans and pico de galloDelicious Queso dip with beef, beans and pico de gallo
Small $8.99    Large $12.99Small $8.99    Large $12.99

Queso Dip    Small $6.99    Large $9.99Small $6.99    Large $9.99

Bean & Cheese Dip  Small $7.99    Large $9.49Small $7.99    Large $9.49

Choriqueso  Small $7.99    Large $11.99Small $7.99    Large $11.99
Cheese and chorizo (Cheese and chorizo (Mexican spiced Mexican spiced 
sausage, handcrafted in-housesausage, handcrafted in-house))

Guacamole  Small $8.99     Large $11.99Small $8.99     Large $11.99

Queso Fundido

Nachos Don Cuervo

Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish 
or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnessor eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness



APPETIZERS  +  THE DIPS  + SALADS & SOUPS  +  TORTAS  +  M
ARGARITAS  +  LIQUORS  +  CERVEZAS  +  W

INE  + TEQUILA 

M A R G A R I T A S
DON CUERVOS REVENGE
Our margaritas are homemade & handcrafted!
Maestro Dobel Silver, Grand Marnier, orange
12 oz. 9.99   20 oz. 14.99   Pitcher 33.99
SKINNY FRESH
Simple & Clean! Maestro Dobel Silver, fresh
squeezed lime, agave nectar, sparkling water
12 oz. 8.99   20 oz. 14.99   Pitcher 33.99
BIG TEXAS
Lunazul Reposado, orange curacao, fresh orange
12 oz. 8.99   20 oz. 12.99   Pitcher 26.99
EL CONQUISTADOR
Lunazul Reposado, orange curacao, 
tropical pineapple, served with tajin rim
12 oz. 9.99   20 oz. 14.99   Pitcher 33.99
HOUSE SPECIAL
Classic lime rita with exotico reposado. 
Frozen or Rocks
12 oz. 6.99   20 oz. 9.99   Pitcher 23.99
FLAVORED MARGARITAS
Mango • Peach • Strawberry • Raspberry
Mix flavors + 1.49
12 oz. 7.49   20 oz. 10.99   Pitcher 24.99
CORONARITA 20 oz. 10.99
Frozen or on the rocks with a mini Coronita
NEW! MANGONADA 20 oz. 14.99
Mango margarita with tajin rim, 
chamoy and mango bits

R U M
MOJITO CUBANO
Rum, fresh mint, lime and sparkling water 8.99
NEW! CASTRO COLADA
Hard Truth Toasted Coconut Rum, tropical 
pineapple and fresh-squeezed lime 8.99

M E Z C A L
ALL TEQUILA IS MEZCAL BUT NOT ALL MEZCAL IS 
TEQUILA. MEZCAL SETS ITSELF APART WITH IT’S 
STRONG SMOKY FLAVOR. 
OAXACAN MULE
Bui mezcal joven, fresh lime juice and 
finished with ginger beer and agave 10.49
NEW! MEZCALITA
400 Conejos mezcal, fresh lime and 
ancho reyes rimmed with tajin  8.99

TEQUILA, MEZCAL & PREMIUM SPIRITS 
LIST UPON REQUEST

D R A F T  B E E R
DOMESTIC 16 oz. 4.69   32 oz. 8.99
IMPORT 16 oz. 5.99   32 oz. 9.99
CRAFT 16 oz. 7.49  32 oz. 10.99

MEXICAN DRAFTS
XX Ambar • Pacifico • Modelo Especial
Modelo Negra
DOMESTIC DRAFTS 
Coors Light • Bud Light • Michelob Ultra   
SEASONAL  ASK SERVER FOR DETAILS!

W I N E S

MEXICAN BOTTLES 5.99		  DOMESTIC BOTTLES 4.69
Corona						     Bud Zero (non alcoholic)
Corona Light				    Miller Lite
Corona Premier			   Budweiser
Victoria							     
					   
 			 

CALIFORNIA WINES BY THE GLASS 6.99
RED WINE - CONCHA Y TORO
MERLOT  •  CABERNET  • MALBEC
WHITE WINE - ROBERT MONDAVI
CHARDONNAY • PINOT GRIGIO  •  MOSCATO

SANGRIA FRESCA
Red or White, served on ice with 
fresh fruit and agave
Glass 9.99    Pitcher 29.99



S T R E E T  T A C O S
Order of three: cilantro, onions and lime. Street-style tacos Order of three: cilantro, onions and lime. Street-style tacos 
served with rice or beans, lime, verde salsa and tomatilloserved with rice or beans, lime, verde salsa and tomatillo

Tacos De Camarón
Grilled shrimp $14.99Grilled shrimp $14.99

Tacos Al Pastor
Tender, marinated pork $14.99Tender, marinated pork $14.99

Tacos De Carnitas
Classic carnitas style pork $14.99Classic carnitas style pork $14.99

Tacos Campechanos
Carne asada and chorizo $14.99Carne asada and chorizo $14.99

Tacos De Asada or Pollo
Tender Angus steak Tender Angus steak 
or chicken $13.99or chicken $13.99

Tacos De Chorizo
Mexican spiced sausage, Mexican spiced sausage, 
handcrafted in-house $14.99handcrafted in-house $14.99

Santa Cruz Fish Tacos

Fajita Chimichanga

C H I M I C H A N G A S
Chimichangas are fried or soft, served Chimichangas are fried or soft, served with rice with rice 
and beans, lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, and beans, lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, 
topped with cheese saucetopped with cheese sauce

FAJITA CHIMICHANGA
Steak or chicken fajitas, cheese, Steak or chicken fajitas, cheese, 
red and green sauce $14.99red and green sauce $14.99

Carnitas Chimichanga
Marinated pork tips, mushrooms, Marinated pork tips, mushrooms, 
onions and jalapeños $14.99onions and jalapeños $14.99

Seafood
Scallops, shrimp, crab meat, peppers, Scallops, shrimp, crab meat, peppers, 
onions and jalapeños $16.99onions and jalapeños $16.99

Chimichanga
Shredded chicken or ground beef $12.99Shredded chicken or ground beef $12.99

Veggie
Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, 
onion, tomatoes and bell peppers $14.99 onion, tomatoes and bell peppers $14.99 

Q U E S A D I L L A S
DON CUERVO
Angus steak or chicken, pico de gallo, Angus steak or chicken, pico de gallo, 
cheese, rice and guacamole salad $15.99cheese, rice and guacamole salad $15.99

Seafood
Scallops, shrimp, melted cheese, rice, Scallops, shrimp, melted cheese, rice, 
crab meat and sour cream salad $16.99crab meat and sour cream salad $16.99

Fajita Quesadilla
Grilled chicken or steak, onions, tomatoes, Grilled chicken or steak, onions, tomatoes, 
cheese, rice and sour cream salad $15.99cheese, rice and sour cream salad $15.99
ADD SHRIMP + $1.99ADD SHRIMP + $1.99

Vegetarian
Spinach, mushrooms, tomatoes and onions. Served Spinach, mushrooms, tomatoes and onions. Served 
with refried beans and sour cream salad $15.99with refried beans and sour cream salad $15.99

Quesadilla Norteña
Shredded beef served with refried beans, Shredded beef served with refried beans, 
rice and sour cream salad $14.99rice and sour cream salad $14.99

We are happy to substitute red/green sauce for cheese sauce for only $1.99 extra
Please Note: Our shredded chicken is cooked with onions and tomatoes
Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish 
                         or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

MIX AND MATCH 
for only  $1.49 more

Birria Tacos

Santa Cruz Fish Tacos
Red onion slaw, smoky chipotle Red onion slaw, smoky chipotle 
sauce and fresh cilantro in a sauce and fresh cilantro in a 
corn tortilla. $14.99corn tortilla. $14.99

Birria Tacos
Three birria tacos with Chihuahua Three birria tacos with Chihuahua 
cheese topped with cilantro and cheese topped with cilantro and 
pickled red onion. Served with a pickled red onion. Served with a 
cup of consomé for dipping. $16.99cup of consomé for dipping. $16.99

Rice, Beans, Lime & Salsas extra.Rice, Beans, Lime & Salsas extra.

CHEF’S TACOS



TACOS  +  CHIM
ICHANGAS + QUESADILLAS  +  FAJITAS  +  SEAFOOD  +  ESPECIALES DE LA CASA  +  SIDES

Chef’s Special

FA J I T A S
Our fajitas are filled with your favorite items! Sizzling 
with onions, tomatoes and bell peppers. Served with 
rice, beans, tortillas and a salad with lettuce, avocado, 
sour cream, pico de gallo and roasted corn

DON CUERVO
Marinated chicken, steak and shrimp $19.99Marinated chicken, steak and shrimp $19.99

Steak or Chicken $15.99$15.99

MIXED  $17.99$17.99

Shrimp  $16.99$16.99

Seafood
Grilled shrimp, scallops, mussels and crab $18.99Grilled shrimp, scallops, mussels and crab $18.99

Vegetarian
Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, 
tomatoes, onions and bell peppers $14.99tomatoes, onions and bell peppers $14.99

NEW! Fajitas Campirano
Steak and shrimp fajitas topped with meltedSteak and shrimp fajitas topped with melted
cheese, smashed potatoes and cilantro $19.99cheese, smashed potatoes and cilantro $19.99

E S P E C I A L E S 
D E  L A  C A S A
Chef’s Special
Molcajete style platter with chicken breast, steak, Molcajete style platter with chicken breast, steak, 
shrimp, queso fresco, grilled cactus plant and shrimp, queso fresco, grilled cactus plant and 
jalapeño, on a bed of onions and mushrooms, topped jalapeño, on a bed of onions and mushrooms, topped 
with cheese and green molcajete salsa. Served with with cheese and green molcajete salsa. Served with 
rice, beans, tortillas and guacamole salad $19.99rice, beans, tortillas and guacamole salad $19.99

Grilled Rib Eye Steak
Rib eye steak topped with grilled onions and Rib eye steak topped with grilled onions and 
mushrooms. Served with tortillas, rice & beans $18.99mushrooms. Served with tortillas, rice & beans $18.99
ADD GRILLED SHRIMP + $3.99ADD GRILLED SHRIMP + $3.99

NEW! Backyard Carne Asada
Traditionally cut thin carne asada with grilled Traditionally cut thin carne asada with grilled 
onions, jalapeño, longaniza, avocado and lime with onions, jalapeño, longaniza, avocado and lime with 
smashed potatoes and blue corn tortillas $18.99smashed potatoes and blue corn tortillas $18.99

Carnitas
Marinated and spiced pork tips (Marinated and spiced pork tips (hand crafted in hand crafted in 
house, in the traditional Mexican-stylehouse, in the traditional Mexican-style), rice, beans, ), rice, beans, 
jalapeños, tortillas and avocado slices $15.99jalapeños, tortillas and avocado slices $15.99

S E A F O O D
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Chilled shrimp, cocktail sauce (Chilled shrimp, cocktail sauce (tomatoes, tomatoes, 
cilantro, onions and avocadocilantro, onions and avocado) $17.99) $17.99

Arroz Con Mariscos
Grilled shrimp, scallops, crab meat, Mexican rice, Grilled shrimp, scallops, crab meat, Mexican rice, 
queso, lettuce, pico de gallo, sour cream and queso, lettuce, pico de gallo, sour cream and 
avocado slices $15.99avocado slices $15.99

Camarones Diablo Style
Grilled shrimp, diablo sauce, rice, Grilled shrimp, diablo sauce, rice, 
beans and tortillas $17.99beans and tortillas $17.99

Camarones Al Chipotle
Grilled shrimp, chipotle sauce, rice, Grilled shrimp, chipotle sauce, rice, 
beans and tortillas $17.99beans and tortillas $17.99

Salmon
Fresh grilled salmon, rice, sautéed asparagus, Fresh grilled salmon, rice, sautéed asparagus, 
avocado slices and lemon garnish $18.99avocado slices and lemon garnish $18.99

NEW! Shrimp Tostadas
Order of 2 with beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, Order of 2 with beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, 
cheese, avocado, cilantro and chipotle salsa. cheese, avocado, cilantro and chipotle salsa. 
Served with a side of rice $17.99Served with a side of rice $17.99

We are happy to substitute red/green sauce for cheese sauce for only $1.99 extra
Please Note: Our shredded chicken is cooked with onions and tomatoes
Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish 
                         or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

Rice $2.99$2.99
Beans $2.99$2.99
Rice & Beans $3.99$3.99
Shredded Cheese $1.49$1.49

Avocado Slices $3.99$3.99
Guacamole $3.99$3.99
Black Beans $2.99$2.99
Jalapeños $1.99$1.99
Tomatillo $1.99$1.99

3 Tortillas $2.99$2.99
Diced Tomatoes $1.99$1.99
Steamed Vegetables $3.99$3.99
Sour Cream $1.99$1.99
Chipotle Sauce $2.99$2.99

SIDES

Shrimp Cocktail

Backyard Carne Asada



Suizas  (Order of 3)
Grilled chicken or steak Grilled chicken or steak 
topped with our green topped with our green 
salsa and queso. Served salsa and queso. Served 
with rice and sour with rice and sour 
cream salad $14.99cream salad $14.99

Super  (Order of 4)
One beef, one bean, one One beef, one bean, one 
chicken and one cheese, chicken and one cheese, 
topped with red sauce, topped with red sauce, 
lettuce, tomatoes, lettuce, tomatoes, 
shredded cheese shredded cheese 
and sour cream $13.99and sour cream $13.99

Del Mar  (Order of 3)
Shrimp, scallops and crab Shrimp, scallops and crab 
topped with red salsa, topped with red salsa, 
green salsa and queso. green salsa and queso. 
Served with rice and Served with rice and 
sour cream salad  $16.99sour cream salad  $16.99

B U R R I T O S
AL PASTOR
Marinated pork, green sauce, cheese dip, Marinated pork, green sauce, cheese dip, 
onion, cilantro, rice and avocado $15.99onion, cilantro, rice and avocado $15.99

Burrito De Asada
Angus steak, onion, shredded cheese, green sauce, Angus steak, onion, shredded cheese, green sauce, 
cheese sauce, rice, lettuce, black beans, roasted cheese sauce, rice, lettuce, black beans, roasted 
corn and avocado slices $14.99corn and avocado slices $14.99

Fajita Burrito
Angus steak or chicken, onion, pepper, tomato, Angus steak or chicken, onion, pepper, tomato, 
smothered in cheese, red sauce, green sauce, rice, smothered in cheese, red sauce, green sauce, rice, 
pico de gallo and sour cream salad $14.99pico de gallo and sour cream salad $14.99

Seafood
Shrimp, scallops, crab meat, onion, tomato, Shrimp, scallops, crab meat, onion, tomato, 
cheese sauce, rice and sour cream salad $16.99cheese sauce, rice and sour cream salad $16.99

Supremos  (Order of 2)
Chicken, ground beef, lettuce, shredded cheese,Chicken, ground beef, lettuce, shredded cheese,
sour cream and tomato $13.99sour cream and tomato $13.99

Poblano
Grilled chicken, our traditional recipe mole Grilled chicken, our traditional recipe mole 
sauce, sesame seeds, rice and beans $14.99sauce, sesame seeds, rice and beans $14.99

  NEW! Birria Burrito
  Filled with birria meat, Chihuahua cheese,   Filled with birria meat, Chihuahua cheese, 
  fries and refried beans. Served with a   fries and refried beans. Served with a 
  side of consomé for dipping $15.99  side of consomé for dipping $15.99

Vegetarian
Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, tomato, Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, tomato, 
onion and bell pepper topped with mild green sauce. onion and bell pepper topped with mild green sauce. 
Served with rice and sour cream salad $13.99Served with rice and sour cream salad $13.99

C H I C K E N  D I S H E S
POLLO ESPECIAL DON CUERVO
Marinated chicken breast, shrimp, chipotle Marinated chicken breast, shrimp, chipotle 
sauce, rice, beans and guacamole salad $17.99sauce, rice, beans and guacamole salad $17.99

Pollo Sabroso
Grilled chicken breast, sautéed fajita veggies, Grilled chicken breast, sautéed fajita veggies, 
melted cheese, sour cream salad and rice $14.99melted cheese, sour cream salad and rice $14.99

Arroz Con Pollo
Grilled chicken strips, Mexican rice, queso dip, Grilled chicken strips, Mexican rice, queso dip, 
lettuce, sour cream salad and tomato $14.99lettuce, sour cream salad and tomato $14.99
ARROZ CON CARNEARROZ CON CARNE $15.99 $15.99

Pollo Fundido (Order of 2)
One rolled tortilla, filled with shredded One rolled tortilla, filled with shredded 
chicken and topped with cheese sauce. chicken and topped with cheese sauce. 
Served with rice and avocado salad $12.99Served with rice and avocado salad $12.99

We are happy to substitute red/green sauce for cheese sauce for only $1.99 extra
Please Note: Our shredded chicken is cooked with onions and tomatoes
Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, 
		    seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

E N C H I L A D A S

Birria Burrito

Enchiladas Del Mar

POBLANAS 
(Order of 3)
Grilled chicken topped Grilled chicken topped 
with our traditional with our traditional 
homemade mole salsa, homemade mole salsa, 
shredded cheese, toasted shredded cheese, toasted 
sesame seeds and queso. sesame seeds and queso. 
Served with rice and Served with rice and 
sour cream salad $14.99sour cream salad $14.99



K I D S ’  M E N U
Kids under 12 only, dine in only. Soft drink included 
(No FREE refills on milk or chocolate milk)

Mini Arroz Con Pollo
A junior version of our favorite Arroz Con Pollo $8.99A junior version of our favorite Arroz Con Pollo $8.99

Taco Salad
Ground beef or shredded chicken, lettuce, sour cream, Ground beef or shredded chicken, lettuce, sour cream, 
red cabbage, tomatoes and whole black beans $8.99red cabbage, tomatoes and whole black beans $8.99

Chicken Tenders 
Served with hand-cut fries $8.99Served with hand-cut fries $8.99

Pretzel Bun Burgercita
Hand-cut fries, tomato, lettuce, cheese and beef patty $8.99Hand-cut fries, tomato, lettuce, cheese and beef patty $8.99

Kiddie Combos
Your choice of burrito, taco, enchilada or cheeseYour choice of burrito, taco, enchilada or cheese
quesadilla. Served with your choice of rice, beans, quesadilla. Served with your choice of rice, beans, 
steamed vegetables or hand-cut fries $8.99steamed vegetables or hand-cut fries $8.99

C O M B O S
Combos are made with your choice of shredded chicken, 
seasoned ground beef, cheese or beans. Each combo 
is served with rice and beans. 
SOME ITEMS SUBJECT TO EXTRA CHARGE

CHOOSE ONE $9.99    $9.99    CHOOSE TWO $11.99 $11.99
Burrito  •  Enchilada  •  Tostada  
Taco  •  Tostaguac  
Tamal (Chicken) 
Corn dough steamed in a corn huskCorn dough steamed in a corn husk  
Chile Relleno 
Chile relleno filled with queso fresco, battered and Chile relleno filled with queso fresco, battered and 
fried.fried. Topped with red sauce, cheese and cilantro Topped with red sauce, cheese and cilantro

D E S S E R T S
Fried Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream, cinnamon, sugar tortilla shell, Vanilla ice cream, cinnamon, sugar tortilla shell, 
chocolate syrup and whipped cream $6.99chocolate syrup and whipped cream $6.99

Caramel Flan
Caramel and Kahlua custard $6.99Caramel and Kahlua custard $6.99

Churros $6.99$6.99

Cheesecake Chimichanga $6.99$6.99

A  L A  C A R T E
Your choice of shredded chicken, beans or ground beef

Burrito $5.99$5.99
Enchilada
Cheese $ 2.99    Cheese $ 2.99    
Beef or Chicken $3.99Beef or Chicken $3.99
Tostada $5.99$5.99
Chile Relleno $6.99$6.99
Hard Taco $3.49$3.49
Soft Taco $3.49$3.49
Tamal (Chicken)
Corn dough steamed in a corn husk $4.99Corn dough steamed in a corn husk $4.99
Cheese Quesadilla $4.99$4.99
Beef or Chicken Quesadilla $7.99$7.99
Grilled Chicken or Steak Quesadilla $9.99$9.99
Roasted Pineapple Bites $3.49$3.49
Grilled Chicken or Steak Burrito $11.99 $11.99

We are happy to substitute red/green sauce for cheese sauce for only $1.99 extra
Please Note: Our shredded chicken is cooked with onions and tomatoes
Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish 
                         or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

BURRITOS  +  CHICKEN DISHES  + ENCHILADAS  +  COM
BOS  +  KIDS’ M

ENU  +  DESSERT  +  A LA CARTE 

Fried Ice Cream

Churros

Flan

Chile Relleno & Tamal Combo



L U N C H  S P E C I A L S
SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 11SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY 11AMAM to 3PM to 3PM

Pollo Fundido (Order of 1)
One rolled tortillas filled with shredded chicken and topped withOne rolled tortillas filled with shredded chicken and topped with
cheese sauce. Served with rice and avocado salad $8.99cheese sauce. Served with rice and avocado salad $8.99

Arroz Con Pollo
Grilled chicken strips on a bed of rice, topped with cheese. Grilled chicken strips on a bed of rice, topped with cheese. 
Served with lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream $12.99Served with lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream $12.99

Fajitas
Steak or chicken sizzling with onions, tomatoes and bell peppers. Steak or chicken sizzling with onions, tomatoes and bell peppers. 
Served with rice, beans, tortillas and a salad with lettuce, avocado, Served with rice, beans, tortillas and a salad with lettuce, avocado, 
sour cream, pico de gallo and roasted cornsour cream, pico de gallo and roasted corn  $12.99$12.99

Taco Salad
Tortilla shell, ground beef or shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, Tortilla shell, ground beef or shredded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream, shredded cheese, black beans and red cabbage $9.99sour cream, shredded cheese, black beans and red cabbage $9.99

Fajita Taco Salad
Tortilla shell, grilled chicken or steak, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, Tortilla shell, grilled chicken or steak, lettuce, cheese, sour cream, 
tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, black beans and red cabbage $12.99tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, black beans and red cabbage $12.99

Huevos Con Chorizo
Mexican style scrambled eggs, served with rice and beans $10.99Mexican style scrambled eggs, served with rice and beans $10.99

NEW! BURRITO BOWL
Grilled chicken or steak with rice, black beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, Grilled chicken or steak with rice, black beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, 
corn, cilantro and chipotle sauce $12.99     SHRIMP + 2.00corn, cilantro and chipotle sauce $12.99     SHRIMP + 2.00

ENCHILADAS (ORDER OF 2)
Served with rice or beans. YOUR CHOICE: $12.99Served with rice or beans. YOUR CHOICE: $12.99

Suizas
Grilled chicken or steak, cheese and green sauceGrilled chicken or steak, cheese and green sauce

Poblanas
Grilled chicken, mole sauce and sour creamGrilled chicken, mole sauce and sour cream

Norteñas
Shredded beef and red salsaShredded beef and red salsa

BURRITOS
Burrito Especial
Shredded chicken or ground beef topped with lettuce, Shredded chicken or ground beef topped with lettuce, 
shredded cheese, tomato and sour cream $7.99shredded cheese, tomato and sour cream $7.99

Burrito Norteño
Shredded beef, red salsa, rice and sour cream salad $10.99Shredded beef, red salsa, rice and sour cream salad $10.99

Burrito Vegetariano
Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, tomatoes, Zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, squash, tomatoes, 
onions and bell peppers, topped with green sauce $9.99onions and bell peppers, topped with green sauce $9.99

CHIMICHANGAS
Chimichanga Shredded chicken or ground beef $9.99Shredded chicken or ground beef $9.99

Fajita Chimichanga Chicken or steak $12.99Chicken or steak $12.99

L U N C H 
C O M B O S
Combos are made with your choice of 
shredded chicken, seasoned ground 
beef, cheese or beans
SOME ITEMS SUBJECT TO EXTRA CHARGE

CHOOSE 1 $8.99    $8.99    CHOOSE 2 $10.99 $10.99

Burrito  •  Enchilada 
Tostada  •  Taco  •  Tamal
Chile Relleno  •  Tostaguac

B E V E R A G E S
Coke Products
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pibb Extra, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pibb Extra, 
Cherry Coke, Orange Fanta, Root Beer, Cherry Coke, Orange Fanta, Root Beer, 
Pink Lemonade, Ginger Ale $3.49Pink Lemonade, Ginger Ale $3.49

Jarritos (No Free Refills)
Gluten-free sugar cane soda  $3.79Gluten-free sugar cane soda  $3.79
Strawberry • Pineapple • Fruit Punch Strawberry • Pineapple • Fruit Punch 
Tamarind • Grapefruit • Guava • LimeTamarind • Grapefruit • Guava • Lime
Mango • MandarinMango • Mandarin

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea $3.49

Coca-Cola Mexico (No Free Refills)
Sugar cane Coca-Cola $3.79Sugar cane Coca-Cola $3.79

Agua Fresca $5.99

FIJI Water $3.99
We are happy to substitute red/green sauce for cheese sauce for only $1.99 extra
Please Note: Our shredded chicken is cooked with onions and tomatoes
Health Advisory: Cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish 
                         or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

Fresh Ingredients
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